
Contributors

R. Bateman, CABI Bioscience, Biopesticide Programme, Silwood Park, Ascot, Berkshire
SL5 7TA, UK. r.bateman@cabi.org

M.J. Bidochka, Department of Biological Sciences, Brock University, St Catherines,
Ontario, Canada L2S 3A1. Bidochka@spartan.ac.brocku.ca

T.M. Butt, School of Biological Sciences, University of Wales Swansea, Singleton Park,
Swansea SA2 8PP, UK. t.butt@swansea.ac.uk

A. Chapple, Environmental Health Biology, Aventis GmbH, H872 Hoechst Industrie Park,
Hoechst, Frankfurt D-65926, Germany. Andrew.Chapple@aventis.com

J. Eilenberg, Department of Ecology, Royal Veterinary and Agricultural University,
Thorvaldsensvej 40, DK-1871 Frederiksberg C, Copenhagen, Denmark. jei@kvl.dk

H.C. Evans, CABI Bioscience, Silwood Park, Ascot, Berkshire SL7 7TA, UK.
h.evans@cabi.org

M.S. Goettel, Lethbridge Research Centre, Agriculture and Agri-Food Canada, PO Box
3000, Lethbidge, Alberta T1J 4B1, Canada. goettel@em.agr.ca

M.P. Greaves, IACR Long Ashton Research Station, Department of Agricultural Science,
University of Bristol, Long Ashton BS42 9AF, UK

A.E. Hajek, Department of Entomology, Cornell University, Cornstock Hall, Ithaca, NY
14853–0901, USA. aeh4@cornell.edu

R. Hoagland, Southern Weed Science Research Unit, Agriculture Research Service, US
Department of Agriculture, Stoneville, MS 38776, USA. rhoagland@ars.usda.gov

G.D. Inglis, Department of Entomology and Plant Pathology, Mississippi State University,
MS 39762, USA. dinglis@entomology.msstate.edu

C. Jackson, School of Biological Sciences, University of Southampton, Bassett Crescent East,
Southampton SO16 7PX, UK. c.w.jackson@soton.ac.uk

M.A. Jackson, USDA, Agricultural Research Service, National Center for Agricultural
Utilization Research, Peoria, IL 61604, USA. jacksonma@mail.ncaur.usda.gov

B.R. Kerry, Entomology and Nematology Department, IACR-Rothamsted, Harpenden,
Hertfordshire AL5 2JQ, UK. Brian.kerry@bbsrc.ac.uk

S.D. de Kock, Anchor Yeast, Cochrane Avenue, Epping Industria 7475, Cape Town, South
Africa

vii



R.D. Lumsden, Biocontrol of Plant Diseases Laboratory, US Department of Agriculture,
Agricultural Research Service, Beltsville Agricultural Research Center, Beltsville, MD
20705-2350, USA. rlumsden@asrr.arsusda.gov

N. Magan, Applied Mycology Group, Cranfield Biotechnology Centre, Cranfield University,
Silsoe, Bedford MK45 4DT, UK. N.magan@cranfield.ac.uk

J.K. Pell, Plant and Invertebrate Ecology Division, IACR-Rothamsted, Harpenden,
Hertfordshire AL5 2JQ, UK. judith.pell@bbsrc.ac.uk

R. St Leger, Department of Entomology, University of Maryland, College Park, MD
20742, USA. r1106@umailsrvo.umd.edu

S. Screen, Department of Entomology, University of Maryland, College Park, MD 20742,
USA

J.P. Siegel, Horticultural Crops Research Laboratory, USDA/ARS, 2021 South Peach
Avenue, Fresno, CA 93727, USA. siegel@qnis.net

D.C. Steinkraus, Department of Entomology, University of Arkansas, AGRI 321,
Fayetteville, AR 72701, USA. steinkr@comp.uark.edu

H. Straßer, Institute of Microbiology, Leopold-Franzens University Innsbruck,
Technikerstrasse 25, A-6020 Innsbruck, Austria. Herman.Strasser@uibk.ac.at

A. Vey, Station Recherches de Pathologie Comparée, INRA-CNRS, St Christol-les-Alès
30380, France. vey@ensam.inra.fr

A.K. Watson, Department of Plant Science, McGill University, Ste-Anne-de-Bellevue,
Quebec H9X 3V9, Canada. watson@macdonald.mcgill.ca

J.M. Whipps, Plant Pathology and Microbiology Department, Horticulture Research
International, Wellesbourne, Warwick CV35 9EF, UK. John.Whipps@hri.ac.uk

S.P. Wraight, USDA, Agricultural Research Service, US Plant, Soil and Nutrition
Laboratory, Tower Road, Ithaca, NY 14853, USA. spw4@cornell.edu

viii Contributors


